
 

Summer Athletic Camps (each Temple student attending camp will be billed through 

FACTS). If you have any questions, feel free to contact the camp director. 

Camps Date Time Location Cost 

Football  

Entering grades 6-8 

Camp Director:  

Coach Bailey 

Jbailey@tcseagles.org 

July 10-13 10:00m-12 Football Field $60 

Baseball 

Entering grades 1-9 

Camp Director: Coach Herak 

Jherak@tcseagles.org 

June 5 & 6 10am-12:30 Baseball Field $60 

Softball 

Entering grades 1-9 

Camp Director: 

Coach Velasquez 

cvelasquez@tcseagles.org 

June 5 & 6 10am-12:30 Softball Field $60 

Basketball 

(girls) 

Entering grades 5-8 

Camp Director: 

Coach Grounds 

Cgrounds@tcseagles.org 

June 5-8 1;00-3:00pm Gym $60 

Basketball 

(girls) 

Entering grades 9-12 

Camp Director: 

Coach Grounds 

June 5-8 3;00-5:00pm Gym $60 



Cgrounds@tcseagles.org 

 

Basketball  

(boys) 

Entering grades 5-8 

Camp Director: 

Coach Fox 

Jfox@tcseagles.org 

 

July 17-20 
1:00-3:00 

pm 
Gym $60 

Basketball 

(boys)Entering grades 

9-12 

Camp Director: 

Coach Fox 

Jfox@tcseagles.org 

 

 

July 17-20 
1:00-3:00 

pm 
Gym $60 

Soccer 

(co-ed)Entering grades 

5-8 

Camp Director: 

Coach Stapleton 

Cameronstapleton@tcseagles.o

rg 

 

June 26-29 
1:00-3:00 

pm 
Football Field $60 

Volleyball 

Entering grades 5-8 

Camp Director: 

Coach Strickley 

Jen.ropecka@gmail.com 

July 10-13 
3:00-5:00 

pm 
Gym $60 



Volleyball 

Entering grades 9-12 

Camp Director: 

Coach Strickley 

Jen.ropecka@gmail.com 

July 10-13 
1:00-3:00 

pm 
Gym $60 

 


